
DURABLE
PROOFLED Vapor

weather



www.asd-lighting.com

LED VaporProof Fixture

All ASD LED VaporProof Fixture produce a bright 
direct light and are moisture and dust resistant.

ASD LED VaporProof Fixtures 
have the following certifications:

▶ Contemporary design

▶ 3500K, 4000K & 5000K available

▶ Resistance to high and low temperatures

▶ PIR sensor compatible

▶ Low energy consumption

▶ No maintenance costs

▶ Suitable for Damp Locations

▶ Life time > 100,000 hrs.

▶ 5-year limited warranty

LED VaporProof Fixture
These lights are universal, have a nice design and can be used 
anywhere, both in commercial and residential environment: park-
ing lots, backyards, walkways, industrial spaces – any places 
where you need bright and constant light.

IN INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
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LED VaporProof Fixture

• 90 lm/Watt
• Available in 4st and 5st sizes
• Color Temperature 4000 K/5000 K
• Clear ribbed lens

• 110 lm/Watt
• Available in 4st and 8st sizes
• Color Temperature 3500 K/4000 K/5000 K
• Translucent white lens
• Models with PIR motion sensor

Standard Series High Efficiency Series

ENERGY EFFICIENCY
90 lm

w90 lm
w

ASD cULus listed and DLC approved Vapor Proof (Vapor Tight fixtures) are the perfect choice for harsh applications such as car 
washes, parking garages, stairwells, commercial kitchens, walk-in coolers, etc.  They are made from a polycarbonate housing and 
do not lose their luster.  They are dustproof and suitable for wet locations.



LED VaporProof Fixture
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Product Package

LED VaporProof fixtures come
in modern and functional packaging
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LED VaporProof Fixture

INNOVATIVE
DESIGN

ARE INCLUDED

MOUNTING 
ACCESSORIES

DURABLE

4FT AND 8FT 
MODELS AVAILABLE

EASY ELECTRICAL 
WIRING

VERY STRONG 
AND RELIABLE 
POLYCARBONATE BODY

IP66

WET
LOCATIONS
RATED

YEAR
WARRANTY5

100,000+
LED lifetime

hours

EASY
installation



LED VaporProof Fixture

Made of PC resistant to aging 
and warping

BODY

Usage of leds allow even distribution of 
heat energy which improves heat 
rejection for the array significantly and 
lifespan

LEDS

Made of AL6063. For LED heat rejection 
and fixed electric device

ELECTRICAL PLATE

Ensures stable operation 
during a power surge.

DRIVER

2PCS  to easily linked together

JUNCTION BOX

JUNCTION BOX

INFRARED
SENSORS3/8” metal conduit. 2PCS  to easily 

linked together

CONNECTOR

Made of corrosion resistant plate 

MOUNTING BRACKET

Only models with PIR 
motion sensor
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LED VaporProof Fixture

CONTEMPORARY 
LOW PROFILE 
DESIGN

ARE INCLUDED

MOUNTING 
ACCESSORIES

DURABLE

RANGE OF -4 – 104˚F

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

IP66

WET
LOCATIONS
RATED

BEST VALUE 
IN THE MARKET

Multiple fixtures 
can be linked together

NO MAINTENANCE
REQUIRED wide variety of applications

DUSTPROOF
AND WATERPROOF

EASY
installation

YEAR
WARRANTY5

100,000+
LED lifetime

hours



LED VaporProof Fixture
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VaporProof Fixture structure

Reliably protects from dust and moisture (IP65)GASKET

Usage of LEDs allow even distribution 
of heat energy which improves heat 
rejection for the LED array significantly 
increasing the floodlights reliability and 
lifespan.

LEDS
Ensures stable operation 
during a power surge.

DRIVER
The luminaire has 2 terminal block to 
easily link luminaries together.

TERMINAL BLOCK

The luminaire has 2 PG pressure-tight 
cable connectors.

CABLE CONNECTOR

Made of hard plastic resistant 
to aging and warping

BODY

Made with a transparent finish 
emits a uniform pleasant light.

DIFFUSER

INFRARED SENSORS
Only models with PIR motion sensor
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LED VaporProof Fixture

Our LED Vaporproof Fixtures are made for general lighting areas and are able to withstand  extreme dust and moisture – 
Car washes, parking garages, kitchens, showers, under canopy lighting and more.

High Efficiency Series

31 W

47.2”x4.17”x3.3”

3410 Lm

IP66

100-277V
 50/60Hz

3500 K
4000 K
5000 K

Models: ASD-LVP4N3135MHE
ASD-LVP4N3140MHE
ASD-LVP4N3150MHE

31 W

48”x3.54”x3.15”

3410 Lm

IP66

100-277V
 50/60Hz

3500 K
4000 K
5000 K

Models: ASD-LVP2SM-4N3135HE
ASD-LVP2SM-4N3140HE
ASD-LVP2SM-4N3150HE

60 W

94.5”x3.54”x3.15”

6600 Lm

IP66

100-277V
 50/60Hz

3500 K
4000 K
5000 K

Models: ASD-LVP2SM-8N6035HE
ASD-LVP2SM-8N6040HE
ASD-LVP2SM-8N6050HE

8
NEW OUTLOOK NEW OUTLOOK
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LED VaporProof Fixture

LED Vaporproof Fixtures with PIR motion sensor models.

High Efficiency Series

31 W

47.2”x4.17”x3.3”

3410 Lm

IP66

100-277V
 50/60Hz

3500 K
4000 K
5000 K

Models: ASD-LVP4N3135MHE-MS
ASD-LVP4N3150MHE-MS

31 W

48”x3.54”x3.15”

3410 Lm

IP66

100-277V
 50/60Hz

3500 K
4000 K
5000 K

Models: ASD-LVP2SM-4N3135HE-MS
ASD-LVP2SM-4N3150HE-MS

60 W

94.5”x3.54”x3.15”

6600 Lm

IP66

100-277V
 50/60Hz

3500 K
4000 K
5000 K

Models: ASD-LVP2SM-8N6035HE-MS
ASD-LVP2SM-8N6050HE-MS

8
NEW OUTLOOK NEW OUTLOOK



LED VaporProof Fixture

40 W
47.2”x4.17”x3.3”

3600 Lm

IP66

100-277V
 50/60Hz

4000 K
5000 K

Models: ASD-LVP44040, ASD-LVP44050

60 W
59.1”x4.17”x3.3”

5400 Lm

IP66

100-277V
 50/60Hz

4000 K
5000 K

Models: ASD-LVP66040, ASD-LVP66050

IN COMMERCIAL LIGHTING

LASTS 5 TIMES LONGER
THAN A FLUORESCENT LUMINAIREStandard Series

5



ASD Lighting Corporation
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ASD Lighting Corp. Growth

ASD Lighting Corp.

Regular market research and offering new, modern and 
affordable products along with consistently high quality 
are the main components of our success. 

Our engineers constantly strive to create high-quality 
affordable products for our customers.

We are the “New Standard in Lighting”.  We develop new 
energy saving technologies along with affordable prices 
for everyone.

ASD Lighting is 100% com-
mitted to the satisfaction 
of our customers.  We are 
constantly improving our 
products and never stop 
our development.

www.asd-lighting.com

120 Shawmut Rd, Canton, MA 02021

Phone: 781-739-3977
Fax: 339-502-8970
E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com


